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DEPARTMENT OF HORTICULTURE

CELCAT G

i I
DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE - YEAR 3 - SEMESTER 1 - 2026 #DPH020_Y3_S1_GROUP_HA timetabler
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00am PRACTICAL, 08:00am-11: PRACTICAL, 08:00am-11:
00am 00am
08:30am Module: 1SU316D Module: HRP316D
Staff: SANDERSON L Staff: MATSILIZA-MLATHI B
09:00am Room: 6-141 - PTA Room: 6-141 - PTA
09:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am CLASS, 11:00am-02:00pm CLASS, 11:00am-02:00pm
Module: HRP316D Module: 1SU316D
11:30am Staff: MATSILIZA-MLATHIB | Staff: SANDERSON L
Room: 4-105 - PTA (83 seats) | Room: 4-105 - PTA (83 seats)
12:00pm
12:30pm | CLASS, 12:30pm-03;00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

Module: HNP316D
Staff: DLADLA SP
Room: 4-105 - PTA (83 seats)

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm
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